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SPEC

Model:

Driver size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:

Charging case battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:
Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:
Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:
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WAVE200TWS

8mm/ 0.315” Dynamic Driver
5V=1A

47.59/0.105 Ibs

Lithium-ion Battery (48 mAh/3.7V)
Lithium-ion Battery(500 mAh/3.7V)
2 hrs from empty

upto5hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

108 dB SPL@1 kHz

93dB

-38 dBV/Pa @1 kHz

5.0

A2DP V1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

12dBm

GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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CONTENU DE LA BOITE ARRET HVAD ER DER | £SKEN SLUK VERPACKUNGSINHALT AUSSCHALTEN
COMMENT LES PORTER (COMMANDES MANUELLES TAGDEM PA MANUEL KONTROL TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN MANUELLE BEDIENELEMENTE
g n G 3 ] I Bluetooth foratfi Forbind en ny
maintien é roite Genopret q herstellen
PREMIERE UTILISATION Reinitialisation d'usine FORSTE ANVENDELSE hajre orestykke ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG Links und rechts neu verbinden
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION TAND 0G FORBIND Nulstilling til fabriksindstillinger EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN Reset auf die Werkseinstellungen
Choisssez de vous connecter 3 « JBL SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS Vaelg "IBLWAVE20TWS' for atoprette  OPLADNING | LED-SYMBOLER Wahle, JBLWAVE200TWS" zum Verbinden  AUFLADEN

WAVEZ00TWS »

(Bleu) connexion BT en cours | (Bleu) BT con-

forbindelse (BI3) Bluetooth forbinder | (Bl3)
DOBBELT FORBINDELSE

DUAL CONNECT LED-VERHALTEN

DUAL CONNECT necté| (Blew) BT non connecte | (Bleu/ blan) Bluetooth forbundet | (B18) Bluetooth | Stereo-Modus (Blau) BT wird verbunden | (Blau) BT
Mode téréo | Mode mono Réinitalisation dusine | 0 ke forbunde | (B5/Hvi) Nultlingt | Mono-Modus verbunden| (Blau) BT nict verbunden | (Blau/
COMMANDES DES BOUTONS Charge | Charge complete| (teint) Bas | KNAP-BETIENING i) Reset aut i Werseinstelngen
Sii® / Assistant Google / Bxby (Blanq) Moyen |(Blanc) Elevé | (Rouge) Bas| | i/ Google-assistent / Bixby Oplader| Fuldt opladet | (Sukket) Lav| |~ Sir°/
, | (Vert) levée Nemt automatisksifte (Hvid) Mellem | Hyid) Hoj | Rod) Lav | iAo st | (s Nidri| (Wei) Mitel|(Wei) Foch
Toucher | Mettre en attente iyk | Hold (Orange) Mellem | (Gron) Hoj Tippen| Halten (Rot) Nicrig | (Orange) Mittl | (Grin) Hoch
SPEC. TECHNIQUES SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN
Modéle: WAVEZ00TWS Model: WAVEZ00TWS Modell: WAVE200TWS
Taile de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur dynamiq 10315 8mm /0,315" dynamisk enhed Treibergrie: Dynamischer Triber 8 mm (0,315")
Alimentation électrique : SV=1A Stromforsyning: sV=1A Energieversorgung: SV=1A
Poids: 47,59/0,105bs Vagt: 4159 Gewicht: 47,59(0,105Ibs)
h/3,7) Lithium-ion Bater (48 mAN/3,7V) Headset-Akkutyp: Lithium-lonen-Akku (48 mAR/3,7V)

e du boitie chargeur : h/3,7V) i Lith V) Ladebor-Akk Lithium-lonen-Akku (500 mAR/3,7V)
Temps de charge : 2hdepuisvide Opladningstid: 2timerfiatom Ladezeit: 25td.ab leerem Akku
Autonomie de musique avec BT actif:  jusqu s heures Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tzndt:  optlStimer Musikviedergabezeitbei eingeschaltetem BT:  biszu s Std
Réponse en fréquence 20Hz-20kHz Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20kHz Frequenzgang: 20Hz-20KkHz
Impédance: 160hms Impedans: 160hm Impedanz: 160hm
Sensibilté : 108dBSPL3 1 kHz Folsomhed: 10848 SPL@1kHz Empfindiichkeit: 108dB SPLbei 1 kHz
Pression sonore max.: 93 Maksimal SPL: 9308 Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Sensibilté du microphone : -380BU/Pa 3 1 kHz i Mikrofonempfindlichket: 38 dBV/Pabei 1 kiz
Version Bluetooth : Bluetooth-version: 50 Bluetooth-Version:

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de fréquences de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth :

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz- 2,4835 GHz

12d8m

(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK

Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45°C

Bluetooth-profil version: A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
Bluetooth-sendere frekvensomrade: 2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: 12d8m
Bluetooth-sendemodulation: GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimal drftstemperatur: 45

Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Frequenzbereich fiir die Bluetooth-Ubertragung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz-2,4835 Gz

m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C
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TEXNIKES IPOIATPAOEE ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT
Mového: WAVEZ00TWS Modelo: WAVEZ00TWS Malli WAVE200TWS
Méyeog odnyoi: smm/ons Buvajuksc oy Tamaio de la unidad: d dind 15" i 8mm/0,315" dynaaminen elementti
Tpogobosia: Alimentacion: SU=1h
dpoc: usgmmsm; Peso: ! 4759/0105 paunaa
i 137V) i iculares: [ érica (48 mAN/3,7V) kku (48 mAh /3,7V)
0 i gopriong: 37V) i I (500 mA/3,7V) I Kku (S00mAh/37V)
:vde goprionc: ; 2Gpec Stav eivar dbea }:sm :i :;?‘:Qmﬂn demisicacon 2 hdesde argaagotada Latausaika: 2htyhjasts
LpKetd avanapaywyiis HOVOIKi e ki ika BT pls
ToBT vepyonoinuive koo fac5 apec Bluetooth activado: hasta s horas ;""?"'“"‘“"“_“""a BT pila: J]“;"f"zw
ZHXVémmﬂ"émunc 20Hz-20kHz Respuesta en frecuencias: 20 Hz- 20 kHz aajuusvaste: : iz 20 kHz
Aviiotaor 160hm Impedancia: 16 0hm Gohmia
Evaobinai 108 dB SPL@1kHz Semibilid NPS 108dBa 1 kHz 108 dB SPL@1kHz
Méyioro SPL: ) SPLm 9348 : 3db
Euauobnoia ipoqavav: S8 dBVIPa @kHL Sensibidad del micrfonc 38dBV/PaaTkiz Mikeofonin herkiyys: 3848V/Pa @1kHz
‘Exoon Bluetooth: 50 Version Bluetooth: 5 Bluetooth-versio: 50
Eqboan npogi Bluetooth: A20PV1,3, AVRCPVI,6, HEPV1 7 Version del perfil de Bluetooth: A2DPV13, AVRCPVLG, HFPV17 Bluetooth-profiiversio: A2DPV13, AVRCPV1.6,HFPV1.7
Edpog ouxvorirav noumod Bluetooth: 2,400 Ghz- 24835 GHz Intervalo e frecuencias del transmisor lutooth: 2,400 Gz - 24835 Gz Bluetooth-ahettimen tagjuusalue: 2,400 GHz 24835 Ghz
oxic Topmod Bluetooth: Potencia deltransmisor Bluetooth: Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:

iopbppwon noymod Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpacia Aerroupyiac:

12d8m
(GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Modulacion del transmisor Bluetooth:

m
GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Temperatura méxima de funcionamiento: 45 °C

Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:

12dBm
GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimi kayttolampatila: 45°C
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KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS (Kék) BT csatakoztatésa | (Kek) BT csatlakoz- | DUAL CONNECT collegato | (Blu) BT non collegato | (Blu/ |  DUAL CONNECT (Blauw) BT mazkt verbinding | (Blauw) BTis
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Mong iizemmod fehér) Gyari visszadllitds | (Piros-Narancs-Zold) | ~ PULSANTE COI w edefinite | (Rosso-arancione-verde) In | KNOPFUNCTIE (Blauwwit) Fabrieksinstellingen | (Rood-
GOMB PA Ties [feliseneltate | e vy Mac | s Tt Goog\e/ Bixby

RANCS
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| Kozepes | i) ogas
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| (Rosso) Bassa | (Arancione) Media |

To i ute
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|
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MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Modell: WAVE200TWS Modello: WAVE200TWS Model: WAVE200TWS
Hangsz6ro mérete: 8mm/0315" d Driver 315" fmeting: 8mm/0.315" dynamische driver
Tapeuam = Alimentazione: SV==1A Vvedlng: sV=1A
47,59/0,105 font 47,59/0,105 Ibs 47,59/0,105 Ibs.
Headsetakkumulatoulpuxi Litium-ion (48 mAh/3,7V) po di batteri uffie: Batteria agliion di ltio (48 mAh/3,7V) Typehatteruvoorheadsel Lithium-ionbatterij (48 mAh/3,7 V)
tium (500mAh/3.7V) atteria di Battera agi oni di itio (500 mAR/3,7V) Lt 7V
Toltési ido: 26ratelesen femerit dlapothl ;i"“ol:“’o"’v'"’l";’:‘“m dutione con BT ativo: é:;“;;:""“ Oplaadijd: 2uurwanneer leeg
Zenelejatszds Bluetooth-on keresztil:  legfeljebb 5 6ra mspmi"quem e a0z Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan: totSuu
Frekvendiavalasz: 20Hz-20kHz impede . Toohm Frequentierespons: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedancia: 16chm e 10848 SPLOKHz Impedantie: 160hm
Erzékenység: 1088 SPL TkHz-en SPLmassimo: B8 Gevoeligheid: 108 dBSPLKHZ
Maximlis ibil Maximum SPL:
Mikrofon érzékenysége: 38 dBV/Pa 1 khz-en Versione Bluetooth: 50 Micofoongevoeligheid: 38 dBV/Pa @1kHz
Bluetooth-verzi: 50 Versione profilo Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7 Bluetooth-versie: 50

Bluetooth-profilverzic:
Bluetooth jelads frekveniatartomanya:
Bluetooth-elads teljesitmény:
Bluetooth jeladd modulci:

Maximalis izemi homérséklet:

NO

DETTE ER I ESKEN

SLIK BRUKES DET

Prov orepropper av lk storeseforbest

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

12d8m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Tapp | Hold
SLAAV
MANUELLE KONTROLLER

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
3 zaoosnz 24835 6Hz

Potenza d!l trasmettitore Bluetooth:

Modulazione deltrasmettitore Bluetooth: GFSK apsk aops

Temperatura desercizio massima:

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

STEROWANIE RECZNE
JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SEUCHAWEK
(ORZYS ° b

taenieznowym uzadzeniem Bluetooth

A20PV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

Bluetooth-profielversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:

12d8m
GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Maximale bedrijstemperatuur: 45°C
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DUAL CONNECT

Stereomodus
Monomodus

9
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| Fulladet (v

PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO
LIGAR E CONECTAR
Selecone "JBLWAVE200TWS' para FNGomMT0 0160

se conectar (Azul) conectando BT | (Azu) BT conectado |
CONEXAO DUAL (Azu) BT nio conectado| (Azul/branco)

Modo estéreo| Modo mono Restaura confguragoes de brica | (Vermelho-

Reﬂaura <an€guragaes defibrica
RREGAN

Siri® / Asystent Google / Bixby
Wkl cbeseatha: Y Pemenamnwamq

Laranj-Verde) Garregando | Batera (avvegada

vw)msmus.aw) g
Siri® / Google Assistant / Bixby Lavl\(an)M\dde\s\[Hvl\)le\ (Rod) Lavt | St Zerwon) i, ¥ | | (Branco)
j| Prytrzymaj Mudanga automitica Alta| (Vermelho) Baixa| (aranja) Media
Somlos automatisk bryter (Oransje) middels | (Gronn) hay WYEAGANIE ZASILANIA :«1“;:‘&1‘ i';msaﬂv::vaowy wm\ WE‘<M6"‘MMpmmda (\mkm m | (Laranja) Média
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASIONER SPECYFIKACJA TECHNIGZNA ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS.
Modell: WAVE200TWS Model: WAVE200TWS Modelo: WAVE200TWS
Driverstorrelse: 8mm /0,315" dynamisk driver Rozmiar 315°) i Dnvevsdmamn(as de8mm (0315")
Stromforsyning: 5 Zasilanie: iy Alimentagao de energia: V—
Vekt: 47,59/0,105 pund Masa: 47,59/0,105 funta Peso: 4759( nms Ibs)
L ateri (48 mAh/3.7V) kumul Bateria| /37V) i : Bateia deiondelto (43 mAN/3,7V)
L ateri (500mAh/37V) 1 jacego: Bateria| 37V) | Bateria doestoj d delito (500 mA/3,7V)
Ladetid: 2 timer nir tomt Caas fadowania: 2q0dz. od wycerania Tempo de carregamento: 2horas crga total)
Musilspiletid med BT pa: ool tmer s odtwarzania muzyki 2 wiaczonq Tempo de reprodugao (Bluetooth ligado): ~Até 5 horas
o " e funkga Bluetooth: do’ godz. Resposta de frequénda: 20Hza 20kHz
rekvensrespons: Z a Pasmo przenoszenia: 20Hz-20kHz Impedandia: 16 0hms.
mpedans J6ohm Impedanc; oméw Sensiildad 10848 SPLa ThHz
Folsomhet: 108 dB SPLved 1 kHz Efektywno 108.dB SPL przy 1kHz SPLmaximo: %
Maksimal SPL: 93dB Maksymalne cisnienie akustyczne SPL: 93 dB Sensibildade do microfone: -38 dBV/Paa TkHz
Mikrofonfolsomhet: -38 dBV/Paved 1 kHz Czutosé mikrofonu: -38 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz Versao Bluetooth: .
Bluetooth-versjon:. 50 Wersja Bluetooth: 50 Versdes de perfil Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
Bluetooth-profilversjon: A2DPV13, AVRCPVL6, HEPVT Wersja profilu Bluetooth: A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1 6, HFPV1.7 Intervalo de frequéncia o transmissor
Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-sender: 2,400 GHz-2,4835 GHz Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth: UOUGHI 24835 GHiz Bluetooth: 2400 GHz-2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth-senderens strom: 12d8m Moc nadajnika Bluetooth: Poténca de transmiss3o Bluetooth: 12d8m
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender: GFSK, /4 QPSK, BDPSK Modulagia nadajnika Bluetooth: GFSK oK a0Psk Modulagao de transmissdo Bluetooth:  GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK.
Maks driftstemperatur: 5 Maks. temperatura robocza: 15°C Temperatura maxima de uso: 45°C
sV nr RU
DETTA FINNS | LADAN Knacka ps | Hllinne KUTU iGERIG MANUEL KONTROLLER KOMIIEKT NOCTABKIA | KAK UCTIOMS30BATE Mogwriouene k wosomy Bluetooth-ycrpoiicray
HUR DE SKA SITTA STANG NASILTAKILIR Yeni bir y
lesa g kb Frathka WANVELLAKONTROLLER Sol ve Sag kulakliga HBBGEpiTe TOT, Haionee  HayLIHHKO
e i " ok rirH FersBE ienon Sosent §‘Z"v‘&‘ﬁ‘§ij§&’?§‘ﬂCFEWEﬁTmoPns
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN teranslut vinster och higer A A
SLAPA & ANSLUT Rbrllersining GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA LED HAREKETLER N e (o)1 nogruen| Coa) onknoueine
Vij JBLWAVEXOOTHS" Brattanluta Baglanmakiqn JBLWAVEZ00TWS secn ~ (Mavi ”bag‘a"“'“" [Mavi B TBORHOE NOTKTIOSEHHE B ne;’mnm&nena' (Coi/Gei) C6poc 20
DUAL CONNECT LED-FUNKTION CIFTBAGLANTI baglands] (Mavi) BT bagh deil | (Mavi | repeopexam | Moopexns 3aB0CK Hacrpoek | (pacsi — opaiessi
Stereo-lige (BI4) B ansluter | (BI&) BT ansluten| (BI2) BT SﬁmnMnﬂ\Mnnomnn /Bevm Fabrika ayarlari | (Kirmizi-Por- | KHONKW YMIPABMEHMA — 3eneibii) 3apanKa | TIOnHOCTbi0 3apAXeHb
Mono-lige inte ansluten | (BIa/vit) Fabriksiterstallning | DUGME takal rengi-Yesil) Sarj ed"wﬂf\ﬁ"\:w Siri® / Google Accucrent / Bixby pamlwxwypuxm sapana | (bensi)
KNAPPKOMMANDO (Rad-orange-gron) Laddar | Fulltladdad | (v) |~ Siri*/ Gonqle Asvstan/liwxby ﬂ\du\(Kanahl Diisik| (Beyaz) Orta | (benbii) Bbicoknit
Si® / Google Assistent / Bixby Lég | (Vit) Medium | (Vi) Hog | (Rod) Lig | Kusursuz otomatik diig | (Beyez) V\'ksek\ (Kirmiz) Diiiik | Kacare | Yaepxatiue wuxemaw\ (Kpachii) Huskit yposens
i | o) Hog Dokunun|Tutunuz (Portakal rengi) Orta | (Yesi) Viksek BHIKTIOYEHIE 3apaa  (Opatoxessi) e yposens
GUCU KAPATMA MEMEHTI Yposess 3apana
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK OZELLIKLER TEXHYECKUE XAPAKTEPHCTUK
Modell: WAVE200TWS Model: WAVE200TWS : WAVE200TWS
Storlek pa element: 8mm/0,315 tum dynamiskt Siiriicii Boyutu: 8mm/0,315" Dinamik Silriicii Pasmep mem6panbi: MEMémuaanMMMW 0315 poiiva
Stromforsirjni SV=1A Gilg kaynag: SV=1A WcTouHMK nuTa: 5B=1A
Vikt: 4759 Agirik: 47,59/0,105Ibs Bec: 475710105 gyuta
i 5 Kulaklik piltiri: Lityum-iy h/3,7V) “ //3377"13
Laddningsfodralets batterityp Litiumjon (500 mAR/3,7V) Sarj kutusu piltii: Lityum-iyon Pil (500 mAh /3,7V) i, e 78
Laddningstid: 2 timmar fran tomt Sarj siiresi: aat PEMA 3apARKH: paspap
ikspelstic P Upptil BTagkken miizik calmasiiresi: 5 saate kadar BicnoueHHbM BT: 054
Frekvensitergivning: 20H2- 20Ktz Frekans Tepkisi 20H2- 20Kz Yactoran XapaKTepHCTHKa: 20— 20Ky
Impedans: 160hm Empedans: 16chm Conporuenene: 160m
Kanslighet: 108dBSPLYiA 1kHz Hassasiyet: 108 dBSPLETKHZ YyBcrBuTensHoCTb: Yposes 3eyKkogoro Aaeness 108 46 npi 1 fy
Max SPL: 9348 Maksimum SPL: 9348 MaKc. yposens 38ykosoro pasnenns: 93 i
Mikrofonkinslighet: 38 dBV/Pavid 1 kHz i i d YyBCTBMTEBHOCTS MHKDOQOHa: 38 268/Ma ka1 KTy
Bluetooth-version: Bluetooth Siriimii: 50 Bepata Bluetooth: 50

Bluetooth-profilens version:
Bluetooth-sandarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sandarens effekt:
Bluetooth-séndarens modulering:

A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 Gz

12d8m

GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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AVE-4VR:
HATELAIL ¢ 10848 SPL@1KHz
BASELAIL 9348
RATDHABTEL AL -38BV/Pa@1kHz
Bluetooth/S\—>/ 3> ¢ 50

Bluetooth 70177 1 L/S =3 L ADPVI3, ARCPVLG. HFPVIT
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TECH SPEC
Model: WAVE200TWS

Driver Size: © 8c88025/0.315 00D Dynamic Driver
Alecoo05¢048- SV=14

Becorg§- 59.9095/0.105601¢

Headset battery type: 880 BEog§oradood] (48mAn3TY)
Charging case battery type: 38008 BEogonadood (s00mAn/37V)
oi0g&refl§- 2hrs from empty

s1gde) Saigddd- 99

Frequency Response: 20Hz-20kHz

Impedance: 160hm

Sensitivity: 10848 SPL@1KHz

Maximum SPL: BB

Bluetooth version: 50

Bluetooth profileversion:
Bluetooth transitterfrequency range:

A20PV13, AVRCP V1.6, HFP V1.7
2.400 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

Bluetooth transmitter power: 12d8m
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:  GFSK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
@0pifgiad 8Lo0or0p

(§§sd: 2e§- 45

T0 PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN,

FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST

ONCE EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE

AND SETTINGS.

R POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COMPLETE-

MENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE VIE DE LA
BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE L'UTILISATION ET DES REGLAGES.

=)
2

MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED.

FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET HELT

BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER

AFH/NGIG AF BRUG 0G INDSTILLINGER.

R

ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBE!

NSDAUER MINDESTENS EINMAL

ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE AKKULEBENSDAUER

VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG Uf
[1A NA MAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA

IND EINSTELLUNGEN.
ZOHE THE MNATAPIAS,

DOPTIZTE THN IAHPQX TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3 MHNEZ.
H AIAPKEIA ZQHS. THE MNATAPIAS MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA METH

XPHEH KAITIZ PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA

(COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERIA DEPENDE DEL USO'Y DE LOS AJUSTES.

FI PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAK LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN VAHINTAAN
KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIK VAIHTELEE KAYTON
JAASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

e El S HkE H ks ol gl o o @ ol ot i et

Monb3oBatenbckue HayLWHUKN

Bluetooth profil siiriimii: A20PV1.3, AVRCPV1.6, HFPV1.7
Bluetooth verici frekans araligr: 2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth veric giici: 12d8m

Bluetooth verici modilasyonu: GFSK, /4 QPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimum calisma sicakigr: 45
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AZ AKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN

3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR

ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL

FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

PER PROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LA VITA

UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

IMPOSTAZIONI.

OM DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERLJ TE OPTIMALISEREN,

TKEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERI) IS AFHANKELIJK VAN GEBRUIK EN

INSTELLINGEN.

FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETID VED A LADE DET HELT OPP MINST

HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV

BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

ABY PRZEDLUZYC ZYWOTNOSC BATERIL, NALADUJ JA W PEENI

CONAJMNIEJ RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. ZYWOTOSC BATERII JEST

ZALEZNA OD SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

-BR PARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A
ATE A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES
MESES. A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E
ONDE ELA E USADA.

LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT

FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLANGD VARIERAR

BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

PIL OMRUNO UZATMAK ICIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA

TAM SARJ EDINIZ. PiL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE

AYARLARA GORE DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.
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Bepata npoguns Bluetooth: A2DPVL3, AVRCP VL6, HFP V1.7
wanason yacror nepeparuuka Bluetooth: 2,400 Iy — 2,4835 My

Mowtocts nepeparsKa Bluetooth: 1276 /MB1
Mopynsuws wsnysarens Bluetooth: GESK, n/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
MakcumanbHa Temneparypa

SKcnnyarau: 5°C
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151 KOTAK MEMATIKAN
CARAPEMAKAIAN KONTROL MANUAL

e perangkat

Atur
MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN MENGISI DAYA
Pilih "JBL WAVE200TWS" untuk menyambung POLA LED

SAMBUNGAN GANDA (Biru) BT sedang menyambung | (Biru) BT ter-
Mode Stereo sambung | (Biru) BT tidak tersambung | (Biru/
Mode Mono putih) Atur ulang ke pengaturan pabiik
TOMBOL P (Merah-Jingga-Fijau) Mengis Daya | Daya
Sii® / Asisten Google / Bixby terisi penuhfwan Rendah | (Punh) Sedang
Peralihan otomatis yang mulus | (Putih) Tinggi | (Merah) Rendah | (ingga)
Ketuk | Tahan Sedang | (Hijau) Tinggi

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

Model: WAVE200TWS

Ukuran Driver: Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,315"

Catu daya: SV==1A

Tipe baterai headset:
Tipe bateraicasing pengisi daya:

47,59/0,105 Ibs

Baterai Lithium-ion (48 mAh/3,7V)
Baterai Lithium-ion (500 mAh/3,7V)
2

Waktu putar musik dengan BT aktif:
Respons Frekuensi:

SPL Maksimum:
Sensitivtas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:

Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:
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qisa0gs: doSarpfogaSiqp:
s

hingga S jam
20Hz-20kHz

16.0hm
108 dB SPL@1 kHz
-38dBV/Pa @ 1kHz

AvZDPV'\ 3, AVRCP V1.6, HFPV1.7
2,400 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

m
(GFSK, m/4 QPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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1D AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA PENUH
SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALL. MASA PAKAI BATERAI BERBEDA-BEDA
TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
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n3 BTOpOﬁ rpynnbl CAMBO/I0B (EpMﬁHO[O HOMepa u3jienua, CiepyloLnx nocne pasgenurenbHoro

3Haka «-». KoAMpoBKa COOTBETCTBYeT NOpPAAKY OyKB NaTMHCKOro andasuTa, HaumHan ¢ AHBaps 2010 roaa: 000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - MecAw npou3BoacTBa (A - AHBapD, B - despans,
C-maptuT.4.) u «Y» - rop npomssogctea (A - 2010, B- 2011, C- 2012 ut.4.).

Al C€

€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Rl 215-JLX049

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagoes

aplicados.

Este produto estd homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para
avaliagdo da conformidade de produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos

Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento ndo tem direito a protegdo contra interferéncia prejudicial e nao pode
causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.
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